








PRESSIONE / PRESSURE (BAR)
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MODELLO/MODEL: M80
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QUOTE IN MILLIMETRI
MILLIMITERS  QUOTE

DIMA DI FORATURA
       HOLE MASK

A = Ø16  (AISI)
A = Ø20 (PVC)
         600mm
         700mm
         800mm
         900mm

C =



A = Ø16  (AISI)
A = Ø20 (PVC)
         600mm
         700mm
         800mm
         900mm

C =
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TUBO 4X 6 - 8X 12
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